
Department of Philosophy 
Faculty of Arts 

 
 

First-Year Philosophy MA Students 

Last First Name TMU Email Address Previous Institution(s) Area(s) of Research Interest 

Borsellino Anthony aborsellino@torontomu.ca  Dalhousie Philosophy of Mind 

Clarke Russell russell.clarke@torontomu.ca  TMU / London SEP Political Philosophy 

De La Roca Heidi hj.elise@torontomu.ca  University of Toronto Political / Continental Philosophy 

Di Maio Luca luca.di@torontomu.ca  TMU Nietzsche / 19th Century 

Goncharov Dmitry dgoncharov@torontomu.ca York University Philosophy of Language / Logic 

Hasoon Taher taher.hasoon@torontomu.ca  University of Toronto Political Philosophy / Phenomenology 

Hayward Olivia olivia.hayward@torontomu.ca  Tyndale University Philosophy of Religion 

Jones Hal hal.jones@torontomu.ca NYU Philosophy of Language / Stoicism 

MacLean Tristan tristan.maclean@torontomu.ca TMU Critical Theory / Continental Philosophy 

Mercer Tanner tanner.mercer@torontomu.ca Saint Mary’s University Queer/Feminist Theory 

Tsang Matthew matthew.tsang@torontomu.ca Kwantlen Polytechnic University Metaethics 

Wilcox Andrew andrew.wilcox@torontomu.ca Concordia Philosophy of Religion 
 
 

Returning Philosophy MA Students 

Last First Name TMU Email Address Previous Institution(s) Area(s) of Research Interest 

Bilios Constantine constantine.bilios@torontomu.ca Toronto Metropolitan University Existentialism / Phenomenology, Indigenous Philosophy 

Drake Liam lrdrake@torontomu.ca Toronto Metropolitan University Phenomenology, Philosophy of Technology 

Flear Noam nflear@torontomu.ca Toronto Metropolitan University Philosophy of Language, Phenomenology 

Frost Jasmine jasmine.frost@torontomu.ca Tyndale University Epistemology, Philosophy of Religion, Philosophy of Art 

Gillis Marshall marshall.gillis@torontomu.ca St. Francis Xavier Ancient 

Grewal Parminder p10grewal@torontomu.ca University of Alberta Continental Philosophy, Political Philosophy 

Hunchyk Oleksandra ahunchyk@torontomu.ca St. Thomas University Epistemology 

Kalsi Deep dkalsi@torontomu.ca University of Toronto Indian Philosophy 

Kuch Emily emily.kuch@torontomu.ca University of Toronto Continental Philosophy 

Page William wpage@torontomu.ca University of Guelph Ethics 

Parfitt Caleb cparfitt@torontomu.ca  University of Guelph Phenomenology / Existentialism 

Sky Abby abby.sky@torontomu.ca Toronto Metropolitan University Feminism, Phenomenology 

Zang Huadi huadi.zang@torontomu.ca York University Philosophy of Mind, Philosophy of Cognitive Science 

Zurkovic Nicholas nzurkovic@torontomu.ca University of British Columbia Political Philosophy, Continental Philosophy 

mailto:aborsellino@torontomu.ca
mailto:russell.clarke@torontomu.ca
mailto:hj.elise@torontomu.ca
mailto:luca.di@torontomu.ca
mailto:dgoncharov@torontomu.ca
mailto:taher.hasoon@torontomu.ca
mailto:olivia.hayward@torontomu.ca
mailto:hal.jones@torontomu.ca
mailto:tristan.maclean@torontomu.ca
mailto:tanner.mercer@torontomu.ca
mailto:matthew.tsang@torontomu.ca
mailto:andrew.wilcox@torontomu.ca
mailto:constantine.bilios@torontomu.ca
mailto:lrdrake@torontomu.ca
mailto:nflear@torontomu.ca
mailto:jasmine.frost@torontomu.ca
mailto:marshall.gillis@torontomu.ca
mailto:p10grewal@torontomu.ca
mailto:ahunchyk@torontomu.ca
mailto:dkalsi@torontomu.ca
mailto:emily.kuch@torontomu.ca
mailto:wpage@torontomu.ca
mailto:cparfitt@torontomu.ca
mailto:abby.sky@torontomu.ca
mailto:huadi.zang@torontomu.ca
mailto:nzurkovic@torontomu.ca


Department of Philosophy 
Faculty of Arts 

 
 
 

Cugino Emily (Sage) ecugino@torontomu.ca University of Guelph Ancient Philosophy, Continental Philosophy 

Khonsari Sepideh skhonsari@torontomu.ca  Sharif Institute of Technology Philosophy of Science, Phenomenology 

LaRush Roland roland.larush@torontomu.ca Trent University Social Philosophy 

Murrle Felix felix.murrle@torontomu.ca  University of Alberta Philosophy of Science, Phenomenology 
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